408 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
RESIST CORROSION-OCEAN FRONT PLACEMENT
ST
Step Light
SERIES
ST
STEP LIGHT SERIES
ST9BX

Thermally protected, current controlled ballast, will produce full light output, increase lamp
life with no noise or flicker
Ordering Guide     Example: ST9BX-40W-T10-120-WH
FINISH
WH
BK
BZ
- White
- Black
- Bronze
SERIES
ST9BX
LAMP/WATTAGE
INCANDESCENT
40W-T10-120 - 40W T10 Incandescent (120V)
CFL
5W-120
7W-120
9W-120
13W-120
- 5W CFL 2 PINS(120V)
- 7W CFL 2 PINS (120V)
- 9W CFL 2 PINS (120V)
- 13W CFL 2 PINS (120V)
ST9BX
NEW
8.88”
(225.55 mm)
7.56”
(192 mm)
3.63”
(92.2 mm)
4.88”
(123.95 mm)
3.25”
(82.5 mm)
.67”